ESCOLA
15 GRE Alcantil - ECIT Professora Maria Cecilia de Castro

15 GRE Aroeiras - ECI Deputado Carlos Pessoa Filho
15 GRE Aroeiras - EEEFM Major José Barbosa
15 GRE Barra de Santana - ECIT Aimirante Ant6nio Heraclito do Régo

15 GRE Barra de Sao Miguel - ECI Melquiades Tejo

15 GRE Boqueiréo - ECIT Conselheiro José Braz do Régo
15 GRE Boqueirado - EEEFM Severino Barbosa Camelo
15 GRE Cabaceiras - ECIT Alcides Bezerra

15 GRE Cabaceiras - EEEFM Clévis Pedrosa

15 GRE Caturité - ECI Felix Aratjo
15 GRE Fagundes - ECI Joana Emilia da Silva

15 GRE Fagundes - EEEF Frei Alberto

15 GRE Gado Bravo - ECI Jo&o da Silva Monteiro

15 GRE Natuba - ECIT Doutor Francisco de Albuquerque

15 GRE Natuba - EEEF Doutor Carlos Pessoa

15 GRE Queimadas - ECIT Francisco Ernesto do Régo

15 GRE Queimadas - EEEF José Tavares
15 GRE Queimadas - EEEFM Tereza Alves de Moura

15 GRE Riacho de Santo AnténiO - ECI Ana Ferreira da Costa
15 GRE Santa Cecilia - ECI Antonio Francisco Gomes
15 GRE Sao Domingos do Carir - ECIT Francisco Deodato do Nascimento

15 GRE Umbuzeiro - ECIT Presidente Jo&o Pessoa

CNPJ
1792080000128

01.903.693/0001-95

01.858.058/0001-33

01717350000136

01900379000159

01667933000108

04938949/0001-98

01858056/0001-44

01.900.377.0001-60

01.837.510/0001-80
01525326000179

01252328000168

03.977.411/0001-20

01872058/0001-99

01866065000187

01.862.141/0001-86

01807772000100
18.850.184/0001-44

03152679000122

0185806300001

01.865.288/0001-20

03141399000119

PRESIDENTE DO CONSELHO
Cleolene da Cruz Santos

RAFELA DE LIMA SOUZA
Josiane Rosa da Silva Andrade
Marcio Kécio da Siva

Maria Talita Barbosa Pinto da
Silva

Renalle Ramos Rodrigues Macedo
Maria Aparecida de Oliveira
Thiago André Monteiro
Roberto Borges Silva

Abdias de Brito Aguiar Junior
Raimundo Alexandre da Silva
Marcicleide da Silva Milanez
Farias
Lucyellen Pereira Herculano
Sebastido Paulo de Oliveira
MARIA ADEILZA BARBOSA
TAVARES

CARLOS JOSEPH RAMOS
RAFAEL

FABIANA CABRAL FELIPE
Maria Suely de Souza

DAYVSON DUARTE PEREIRA
RONEY BARBOSA
Jeffson Ferreira de Lima

ILDEMAR BARRETO VELOSO

ENDEREGO
Avenida S&o José

RUATEREZA
BARBOSA DE MOURA
Rua Padre Leonel
Franca, 141

Rua Elvira Amorim -
centro

Rua Tenente Pedrosa

RUANOSSA
SENHORA DO
DESTERRO

Rua José Ricart Irméo
Rua Manoel Melquiades
Pereira Tejo 82

praga Francisco Pereira
Duarte s/n®

Rua Jo&o Queiroga
Rua Irineu Bezerra

Rua Plinio Lemos, n° 13
Travessa Isaura
Barbosa
Av Dr Francisco de
Albuquerque
Montenegro, s/n Centro
AV. PRESIDENTE
EPITACIO PESSOA
AVENIDA BEZERRA
CABRAL, SIN -
CENTRO
RUA JOAO BARBOSA
DA SILVA
Adéo Soares Filho SIN
PRACA SANTO
ANTONIO, N° 80
PRAGA PREFEITO
ANTONIO GOMES
Avenida Augusto
Fernandes de Oliveira
RUA EPITACIO
PESSOA, 141

BAIRRO
Centro

CENTRO
Centro
Centro

Centro

CENTRO
Malvinas
Centro
distrito de Ribeira

Centro
Centro

Centro

Centro

Centro

CENTRO

CENTRO

CENTRO
Ligeiro

CENTRO
CENTRO
Cruzeiro

CENTRO
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CEP
58460000

58489-000

58489-000

58458000

58483-000

58450000

58450000

58480-000

58.480-000

58455-000
58487-000

58487000

58492000

58494000

58494000

58475000

58475000
58475000

58465000

58463000

58485000

58497-000

TELEFONE PARA CONTATO
83987067779

8398121-5399
83 981239900
83 991106452

83986314702

83991988728
83991073114
(83) 98706-3295
(83) 98632-6314

83982066998
83987606778

83 98882-2894

83981474919

83981674820

83981239192

83996080949
98663-4209

83987373805
81982240307
83986123858

83981236092

E-MAIL DA ESCOLA
25051598@see.pb.gov.br

25083490@see.pb.gov.br
25083597 @see.pb.gov.br
25052497 @see.pb.gov.br
25051296
25051580@see.pb.gov.br
severinobarbosa3gre@gm
ail.com
25053124@see.pb.gov.br
25053159@see.pb.gov.br

escolafelixaraujo@gmail.
com

25077147@see.pb.gov.br

freialberto.escola@gmail.
com

joaodasilvamonteiro3gre@
gmail.com

25084526@see.pb.gob.br

25084542@see.pb.gov.br

25078992@see.pb.gov.br

25079115@see.pb.gov.br
25126415@see.pb.gov.br

25051660@see.pb.gov.br
25084992@see.pb.gov.br
25053493@see.pb.gov.br

25084950@see.pb.gov.br

SEEPRC202604258V01
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